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Quantum Dancer_Improviser_Performer 
Consciousness CreA(C)Tress 

Embodiment In/Explorer 
Life Codes Activator 

WeAM Visionary

earth



GDAŃSK

ŁÓDŹ WARSAW KALISZ POZNAŃ

KIELCE WROCŁAW LUBLIN BIAŁYSTOK

KRAKÓW

2003-
2011

2011

2008

2010-
2011

2008-
2012

2006-
2010

2005-
2008

Creation in Poland

2008

2011

2010-
2012



VIENNA PRAGUE OUTOKUMPU

2010

2012-
2022

2007

2011

2011

2013

2012-
2013

2010

2007

Co-Creation

HEERHUGOWAARD DUSSELDORF

2012-
2013

FRANKFURT BERLIN FREIBURG LONDON MADRID



DELTEBRE BARLETTA TEL AVIV ISTANBULPARIS

2013

2018

2010
2011

2006-
2007

2017

2009

2009

2016

Solo Creation

2016-
2022

FRANKFURTZURICH BLED VILNIUS STOLZENHAGEN
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BREAK THROUGH 
THE CHOSEN ONE
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Lovers 
Earth 

Passion 
Fire 

Uncompromising 
Carrying the weight 

Grounding
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MOVING  

THE  

WIND
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IGNITING MOTION 

TEAM ENGINE 

GIVING IT ALL
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METAMORPHOSIS - MEDIATING - TRANSLATION
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Having worked with Aleksandra on a few 
occasions, my experience of her movement and 
art is at once transformative, yet matter of fact. 
She embodies a clarity and richness that is 
compelling. Being thoroughly rooted and 
grounded in the human form, Aleksandra has the 
preternatural ability to transcend the mundane 
and evoke the images, impressions, and patterns 
that comprise a reality that parallels our own, but 
clearly encompasses more. She is totally 
dedicated and committed to her art and its place 
in her life.  

Ray Chung, contact improvisation dancer and teacher 
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MANY ONLY ONE
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4 

X 

2
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DESIRE TO 

CONNECT
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WAKE UP – TAME ME NOT



earth



CallingYouBackHome 
WeInfinityOnEarth 
DanceByMyGrave

© Aleksandra Maria Ścibor Infinity

http://www.callingyoubackhome.com
https://weinfinityonearth.com/
https://dancebymygrave.com/

